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TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2019 (ABOVE R 200 000.00) 
TENDER NO ADVERT 

DATE 
CLOSING 
DATE 

DESCRIPTION DATE 
AWARDED 

SUCCESSFUL TENDER  
ADDRESS AND CONTACT 
NUMBERS 

AMOUNT BBBEE 
 

Women  
Owned 

Youth 
owned 

Disabl
ed  
owned 

1 
         

IEM(P) 
04//2020 

12/08/2019 12/09/201
9 

Service providers for 

grass cutting and 

garden maintenance 

services for a period of 

three(3) years 

24/12/2019 Tshepo Entle Trading 
1561 Kamagoro Street 
Kagiso 2 
Mogale City 
 
 
Bora- Bora Business 
Enterprise 
5120 Manotshi Street 
Kagiso 
Mogale City 
 
 
Jeretha 130 Projects  
( Pty) Ltd 
11272 Orange Street 
Kagiso Ext 6 
Mogale City 
 
 
Face Of The Earth 
Trading & Projects 
25 Erica Street 
Carletonville 
 
 
Katika Project 
Management  
1168 Tababosigo Street 
Naledi 

 

Unit rate 
 
 
 
 
 
Unit rate 
 
 
 
 
 
Unit rate 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Unit rate 
 
 
 
 
Unit rate 
 
 
 
 

Level 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Level 1 
 
 
 
 
 
Level 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Level 1 
 
 
 
 
 
Level 1 
 
 
 
 

0% 
 
 
 
 
 
 
30% 
 
 
 
 
 
0% 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
100% 
 
 
 
 
 
0% 
 
 
 
 

0% 

 

 

 

30% 

 

 

0% 

 

 

 

 

0% 

 

 

0% 

 

 

0% 

 

 

 

0% 

 

 

0% 

 

 

 

 

0% 

 

 

0% 
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Kebale Construction & 
Projects 
654 Stockvell Street 
Munsieville 
Mogale City 
 
Kgosi – Kgabo 
Holdings 
5641 Moilwa Street 
Kagiso 
Mogale City 
 
Peo Tsa Mogale 
1244 Bashee Street 
Munsieville  
Mogale City 

Unit rate 
 
 
 
 
 
Unit rate 
 
 
 
 
Unit rate 
 

Level 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Level 1 
 
 
 
 
Level 1 
 
 
 
 

0% 
 
 
 
 
 
 
51% 
 
 
 
 
0% 

0% 

 

 

 

51% 

 

 

100% 

0& 

 

 

 

0% 

 

 

0% 

2 IEM(P) 
03/2020 

  Upgrading of 

Coronation Park 

Development 

24/12/2019 Avax SA 181 
 
P.O Box 4724 
Nelspruit 
1200 

R 25 166 
342.00 

    

3 IEM(WAQ) 
02/2020 

09/03/2018 06/06/208 Construction of 
Magaliesburg Waste 
Transfer Station 

24/12/2019 Matlaila’s Construction 
13 Beam Street  
West Park 
Pretoria 

R 29 591 149.23 
 

Level 1    
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4 F(SCM) 
01/2020 

  Supply and delivery of fuel 
( Petrol & Diesel) at the 
Municipal Stores at 
Chamdor on an as and 
when required basis for a 
period of three (3) years 

24/12/2019 Karabee Trading (Pty) Ltd 
 
6575 Sebenya Street 
Unit 7 
Themba 
 

Rates     

 
 
SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2018 (ABOVE R 200 000.00) 

 TOTAL TO MOGALE BASED 
SERVICE PROVIDERS 

TO BEE COMPLAINT 
COMPANIES 

TO MAJORITY FEMALE 
OWNED COMPANIES 

TO YOUTH OWNED 
COMPANIES 

 
NUMBER OF TENDERS 
AWARDED 

 
 

4 

 
 

6 

 
 
4 
 

 
 
1 

 
 

      2 

 
TOTAL VALUE OF 
TENDERS AWARDED 

 
 
  Rates 

 
 
Rates 

 
 
Rates 

 
 

Rates 

 
 
Rates 

PERCENTAGE:      

 
 
 

 


