## TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2019 (ABOVE R 200 000.00)

Т	ENDER NO	ADVERT DATE	CLOSING DATE	DESCRIPTION	DATE AWARDED	SUCCESSFUL TENDER ADDRESS AND CONTACT NUMBERS	AMOUNT	BBBEE	Women Owned	Youth owned	Disabl ed owned
1	IEM(P) 04//2020	12/08/2019	12/09/201 9	Service providers for grass cutting and garden maintenance services for a period of three(3) years	24/12/2019	<b>Tshepo Entle Trading</b> 1561 Kamagoro Street Kagiso 2 Mogale City	Unit rate	Level 1	0%	0%	0%
						Bora- Bora Business Enterprise 5120 Manotshi Street Kagiso Mogale City	Unit rate	Level 1	30%	30%	0%
						Jeretha 130 Projects ( Pty) Ltd 11272 Orange Street Kagiso Ext 6 Mogale City	Unit rate	Level 1	0%	0%	0%
						Face Of The Earth Trading & Projects 25 Erica Street Carletonville	Unit rate	Level 1	100%	0%	0%
						Katika Project Management 1168 Tababosigo Street Naledi	Unit rate	Level 1	0%	0%	Page 1 %0

						Kebale Construction & Projects 654 Stockvell Street Munsieville Mogale City	Unit rate	Level 1	0%	0%	0&
						<b>Kgosi – Kgabo Holdings</b> 5641 Moilwa Street Kagiso Mogale City	Unit rate	Level 1	51%	51%	0%
						<b>Peo Tsa Mogale</b> 1244 Bashee Street Munsieville Mogale City	Unit rate	Level 1	0%	100%	0%
2	IEM(P) 03/2020			Upgrading of Coronation Park Development	24/12/2019	Avax SA 181 P.O Box 4724 Nelspruit 1200	R 25 166 342.00				
3	IEM(WAQ) 02/2020	09/03/2018	06/06/208	Construction of Magaliesburg Waste Transfer Station	24/12/2019	Matlaila's Construction 13 Beam Street West Park Pretoria	R 29 591 149.23	Level 1			

· · ·	SCM) /2020	Supply and delivery of fuel (Petrol & Diesel) at the Municipal Stores at Chamdor on an as and when required basis for a period of three (3) years	24/12/2019	Karabee Trading (Pty) Ltd 6575 Sebenya Street Unit 7 Themba	Rates				
-------	---------------	--	------------	--	-------	--	--	--	--

## SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2018 (ABOVE R 200 000.00)

	TOTAL	TO MOGALE BASED SERVICE PROVIDERS	TO BEE COMPLAINT COMPANIES	TO MAJORITY FEMALE OWNED COMPANIES	TO YOUTH OWNED COMPANIES
NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED	4	6	4	1	2
TOTAL VALUE OF TENDERS AWARDED	Rates	Rates	Rates	Rates	Rates
PERCENTAGE:					